



MAGENTO2-CERTIFIED-ASSOCIATE-DEVELOPER^{Q&As}

Magento 2 Certified Associate Developer

Pass Magento MAGENTO2-CERTIFIED-ASSOCIATE-DEVELOPER Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.geekcert.com/magento-2-certified-associate-developer.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Magento
Official Exam Center



VCE & PDF

GeekCert.com

<https://www.geekcert.com/magento-2-certified-associate-developer.html>
2024 Latest geekcert MAGENTO2-CERTIFIED-ASSOCIATE-DEVELOPER
PDF and VCE dumps Download

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

The module MyCompany_MyModule will add a new page to the admin interface at the URL path admin/mycompany/entity_grid.

How do you name the file containing the action controller class so the admin router matches the path to the class?

- A. Controller/Adminhtml/Entity/Grid/Index.php
- B. Controller/Adminhtml/Mycompany/Entity/Grid.php
- C. Controller/Adminhtml/Entity/Grid.php
- D. Controller/Adminhtml/Mycompany/Entity_Grid.php

Correct Answer: D

Reference: <https://www.mageplaza.com/magento-2-module-development/magento-2-routing.html>

QUESTION 2

You have created a new section in system configuration under the Catalog tab:

```
<section id="mysection" translate="label" sortOrder="90" showInDefault="1" showInWebsite="1"
showInStore="1">
  <label>My Section</label>
  <tab>catalog</tab>
  ...
</section>
```

How do you restrict an access to the section using Magento ACL?



- A. In the system.xml file add resource node:
- ```
<section id="mysection" translate="label" sortOrder="90" showInDefault="1" showInWebsite="1" showInStore="1">
 <label>My Section</label>
 <tab>catalog</tab>
 <resource>MyCompany_MyModule::mysection</resource>
 ...
</section>
```
- B. In the file etc/acl.xml create a resource entry:
- ```
Magento_Backend::admin > Magento_Backend::stores >
  Magento_Backend::stores_settings > Magento_Config::mysection
```
- C. In the etc/adminhtml/routes.xml add:
- ```
<router id="admin">
 <route id="catalog" frontName="mysection">
 <module name="MyCompany_MyModule" before="Magento_Backend" />
 <resource>MyCompany_MyModule::mysection</resource>
 </route>
</router>
```
- D. In the etc/adminhtml/menu.xml specify:
- ```
<add id="MyCompany_MyModule::mysection" title="My Section" translate="title"
  module="MyCompany_MyModule" sortOrder="10"
  parent="Magento_Config::stores_settings"
  action="system_config/edit/section/mysection/"
  resource="MyCompany_MyModule::mysection"
/>
```

A. B. C. D.

Correct Answer: B

Reference: <https://www.mageplaza.com/magento-2-module-development/magento-2-acl-access-controllists.html>

QUESTION 3

What will be the result of calling the save() method on a collection instance?

- A. It will save all items with one INSERT ... ON DUPLICATE KEY UPDATE query
- B. It will loop over all items and call save () on each one
- C. It will save the select query execution result into the cache
- D. It will save the select query to the cache

Correct Answer: B

Reference: <https://magento.stackexchange.com/questions/259336/how-to-call-save-method-in-collectioninstance>

QUESTION 4

You added a plugin declaration to MyCompany/MyModule/etc/di.xml:



```
<type name="Magento\Framework\App\ActionInterface">  
    <plugin name="my_plugin" type="MyCompany\MyModule\Plugin\ActionInterfacePlugin"/>  
</type>
```

What will be the effect of this declaration?

- A. An exception because plugins must not be applied to the interfaces
- B. An exception because of the syntax error in the declaration
- C. The plugin will be ignored because ActionInterface will never be instantiated directly
- D. The plugin will be applied to all implementors of the ActionInterface

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 5

Your module adds a new controller class which will return a JSON response. What will be the return type of the execute method?

- A. You should implement a new API endpoint instead of returning JSON from a controller
- B. The string value of `\Zend\Json::encode()`
- C. An instance of `\Magento\Framework\Controller\Result\Json`
- D. No return needed, an object that can be converted to JSON must be set as the Response body

Correct Answer: C

Reference: <https://www.brainacts.com/blog/how-to-return-a-json-response-from-a-controller-in-magento-2>

[MAGENTO2-CERTIFIED-ASSOCIATE-DEVELOPER VCE Dumps](#)

[MAGENTO2-CERTIFIED-ASSOCIATE-DEVELOPER Practice Test](#)

[MAGENTO2-CERTIFIED-ASSOCIATE-DEVELOPER Braindumps](#)